
For Lease 
4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary

Tyler Wellwood, Principal
403 232 4386
tyler.wellwood@avisonyoung.com

Cody Arseneault, Associate
403 819 4400
cody.arseneault@avisonyoung.com

‘A’ Class Industrial Bay

3,000 SF

Available Immediately



4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary

ADDRESS

Bay 109 - 4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary, AB

DISTRICT

Eastlake Industrial Park

ZONING

Industrial-General (I-G)

SIZE (PER BAY)

Built-out Office:                         ± 745 SF

Warehouse:                            ± 2,255 SF

Total:                                      ± 3,000 SF
Mezzanine:                             ± 1,030 SF

LOADING

One (1) drive-in door (14’ x 14’)

CEILING HEIGHT

21’ clear

POWER

125 amp (tbv)

AVAILABILITY

Immediately

NET RENT

$12.50 PSF

OP. COSTS

$9.75 PSF (2024 est.)

Office Office

Kitchenette



4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary

ADDRESS

Bay 113 - 4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary, AB

DISTRICT

Eastlake Industrial Park

ZONING

Industrial-General (I-G)

SIZE (PER BAY)

Built-out Office:                         ± 745 SF

Warehouse:                            ± 2,255 SF

Total:                                      ± 3,000 SF
Mezzanine:                             ± 1,030 SF

LOADING

One (1) drive-in door (14’ x 14’)

CEILING HEIGHT

21’ clear

POWER

125 amp (tbv)

AVAILABILITY

Immediately

NET RENT

$12.50 PSF

OP. COSTS

$9.75 PSF (2024 est.)

Office Office

Kitchenette



4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary

ADDRESS

Bay 125 - 4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary, AB

DISTRICT

Eastlake Industrial Park

ZONING

Industrial-General (I-G)

SIZE (PER BAY)

Shell Office:                               ± 745 SF

Warehouse:                            ± 2,255 SF

Total:                                      ± 3,000 SF
Mezzanine:                             ± 1,030 SF

LOADING

One (1) drive-in door (14’ x 14’)

CEILING HEIGHT

21’ clear

POWER

125 amp (tbv)

AVAILABILITY

Immediately

NET RENT

$12.50 PSF

OP. COSTS

$9.75 PSF (2024 est.)



4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary

ADDRESS

Bay 129 - 4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary, AB

DISTRICT

Eastlake Industrial Park

ZONING

Industrial-General (I-G)

SIZE (PER BAY)

Shell Office:                               ± 745 SF

Warehouse:                            ± 2,255 SF

Total:                                      ± 3,000 SF
Mezzanine:                             ± 1,030 SF

LOADING

One (1) drive-in door (14’ x 14’)

CEILING HEIGHT

21’ clear

POWER

125 amp (tbv)

AVAILABILITY

Immediately

NET RENT

$12.50 PSF

OP. COSTS

$9.75 PSF (2024 est.)

Adjacent Unit (similar)

Adjacent Unit (similar)

Adjacent Unit (similar)



4800 104 Avenue SE, Calgary

SITEPLAN:

N

Unit 
113

Unit 
125

Unit 
129

Unit 
109



Contact for more information

(c) 2025 Avison Young. All rights reserved. E. & O.E.: The information contained herein was obtained from sources that we deem reliable 
and, while thought to be correct, is not guaranteed by Avison Young Commercial Real Estate Services, LP (“Avison Young”).

Suite 4300 - 525 8 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 1G1, Canada

avisonyoung.ca

Tyler Wellwood, Principal
403 232 4386
tyler.wellwood@avisonyoung.com

Cody Arseneault, Associate 
403 819 4400
cody.arseneault@avisonyoung.com 
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